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COZY MATURE 2 BDRM BUNGALOW
LARGE TREED LOT!

» Carport + 3-season Sun Rm overlking backyard
« Hardwood in bedrooms, hall & Living Room
» Lvng-Rm has b/i bookcases, French drs & mantle

LYNN &
JOHN
DREWRY*
*Sales Reps.

(905)

877-5165

« Small eat-in Kitchen, w./o to Sun Room
» Full basement, good potential for finishing
« Close to “GO”, Flexible closing
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HALTON LTD., REALTOR

‘NICE” 3 level - 3 bedroom sidesplit, with

parking for at least 8.cars, main level ren- @

ovated to gorgeous open concept.
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JANEY upper level. Large finished rec room with

MCE(EOWN* large windows and bar. 200 amp service.
Sales Workshop ar rear of prop. 1-4 pc., 1-2 pc.
Visit this on line at MLS W302473

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
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| 877-5

$339,000

Double door entrance, ceramic foyer, main level with wood
floors and ceramic floor. Large kitchen open concept with e
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huge family room w/3 sided fireplace, and with walkout to
B backyard. Living reom and dining room combined. Main floor
laundry, main floor den/library. Upper level with walkout to

ANNA BEAUTIFUL large balcony! 4 bedrooms, 3 washrooms, huge

LOSTRITTO*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-9165

(Local/Toronto

info, please call ME TODAY'!

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

alostritto @trebnet.com

gt

www_haltonhills.com/annalostritto

Updated kitchen cabinetry - lots of room
to cook and entertain. Hardwood floor in &

CORP. .

master with double door entrance, walk-in closet and beauti- § :3' I
ful ensuite with comer tub and separate shower. For more FE
03-471-30 | =

1-800-631-5216

Take Hwy. 10 just north of Orangeville
to Camilla - watch for signs

Fabulous 3+1 bdrm all brick bungalow in &

Camiilla, just N. of Orangeville. 1+ acres with

beautiful landscaping with fish pond, perenni- &
al gardens and mature trees. Main level |
boasts ceramic hallways, open concept

kitchen and family room, master bedroom w/

PHILLIPS®

"*Sales
Rep.

(905)

793-5000

s CREDIT VALLEY

ROYAL LEPAGE REALESTATE
s 1 INC.

More photos & directions —>http://maureen.ca

INGLEWOOD, CALEDON:
5 BDRM, 1.5 ACRE

huge 5 pc.- ensuite. Finished lower level with §
inlaw suite with separate access from g
garage. Immaculately maintained throughout. g

Independently owned & operated '.

1 Exquisite Alba Stone brick, 5 bdrm, 4+ washrm, 4
o 1 car gar on 1.5 acre with municipal water & nat gas!
Granite, hrdwd & ceramic floors. Grand foyer with
granite floor & finely crafted solid oak staircase w
open risers & twin balconies spanning 3 floors. Open
concept LR, raised piano conservatory & DR.
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MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5211

Family rm with coffered ceiling, wall of windows &
gas FP. Huge MBR w opulent ensuite & w/o. Low
“E” vinyl windows. 1000+ ft TREX deck with spa.
Gorgeous landscaping. Fab views. 20 min. to airport.

More photos and directions at: http:/maureen.ca

REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

Kitchen with large breakfast area o/l solarium & @& |

Top shape throughout.
Windows, roof, furnace,
kitchen etc. all redone. Super
lot. Quiet street in older
mature area. Very family
friendly. 4 bedrooms, family
room. Call Mike* to view.
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MIKE
ADAMS*

*Sales
Rep.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
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PRESTIGIOUS |
$335,000

Wonderful family home on mature treed lot | -

with no one in behind and views of woods §§
across the street. Hardwood floors, eat-in §

kitchen with walkout to rear patio, finished rec .
room with windows above grade and field- &

SUMMERS*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-3169

(Local/Toronto)

stone fireplace with woodstove insert.
Fabulous lot. Martha Summers”.
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Johnson Associates

HALTOMN LTD., REALTOR

RF/M“ BLUE SPRINGS

area. Large kitchen, rec room,

TI:IA7 M tiered deck- partially covered, 2

KERR®
*Sales Rep.

{905} s T
877-516 Johnson Associates

(Local/Toronto HALTON LTD.. REALTOR

Kerr*. 03-427-91
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Fabulous 4 bdrm 3 bath custom =
built home on .72 of an acre. Open [
concept living rm with an open loft |§

double garages - one with artist's
loft, quality finishes. Call Marilyn g

www.marthasummers.ca  email: msummers@idirect.com =N
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with huge yard. This open concept Fernbrook
built home is located close to schools, parks &
amenities. Features include finished base-

ment, 3 pc ensuite, wood floors in haliway &
kitchen. Eat-in kitchen with a bay window & &
pantry. Superb family room with gas fireplace, |
huge pool-size backyard, professionally land- |
scaped, C/A, double garage. Priced at

DAVE
KRAUSE*

*Sales
Rep.

(905) ek
877'5211 | BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)

CORP.

$274,900. Call Dave* for your personal view-



